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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Johanson152
Love Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.5009.450 37.700
2 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Ariyah Lipsey259
Love Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.4009.150 37.400
1 5 5 2T 2T

2T

Penelope Pena137
CORNERSTONE

9.400 9.400 9.3009.300 37.400
3T 3T 2 5T 2T

2T

Monse Rodriguez213
United Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.3009.000 37.100
8T 1 6T 5T 4T

4T

Luna Guerrero149
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.150 9.4009.200 37.100
5T 8 4 2T 4T

4T

Jolie Brunemeier222
TWG

9.300 9.500 9.2008.950 36.950
7 2 8 7T 6 

6 

Bea Allardyce192
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.4008.800 36.700
11 3T 9 2T 7 

7 

Kennedi Hatch202
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.2008.750 36.250
12 6T 10 7T 8 

8 

Brynn Fetig Fetig143
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.000 8.6009.250 36.050
8T 9 3 14T 9 

9 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson218
United Gymnastics

9.400 8.300 8.9008.500 35.100
3T 12 11 10T 10T

10T

Ava Edwards225
TWG

9.350 8.500 8.8008.450 35.100
5T 10T 12 12 10T

10T

Kaisley Sutherland281
tnt elite

8.900 8.500 8.9008.200 34.500
13T 10T 13T 10T 12 

12 

Jillian Schnurpel233
TWG

9.200 7.200 8.7009.000 34.100
8T 15 6T 13 13 

13 

Alexa Magallanez205
United Gymnastics

8.900 7.700 9.0008.200 33.800
13T 14 13T 9 14 

14 

Kate Nunn-Gage229
TWG

8.700 7.800 8.6007.700 32.800
15 13 15 14T 15 

15 
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